
TEXAS PF COUNCIL 

Name        Phone #           Email                     Position 

Abigail Mireles 832-729-9271 Abigail.mirel@gmail.com PF General Coordinator 

Orlando Mireles 832-206-7213 Mirelesorlando01@gmail.com PF General Coordinator 

Perla Quijas 832-567-9879 cpearla@hotmail.com TLT Coordinator 

Juan Carlos Quijas 713-286-6309 carlosquijas@yahoo.com TLT Coordinator 

Ivette Gonzalez 936-499-9476 c.ivette.gonzalez@gmail.com PBE Coordinator 

Ki Song 202-422-2293 kisong@gmail.com PF Associate Coordinator 

Miguel Torres 469-665-9990 miguelate@gmail.com PF Associate Coordinator 

Su Nam 909-705-9548 suweon@gmail.com PF Nurse 

Kaila Cisneros 210-260-1537 Kaila.arelo06@gmail.com Drill Master 

    

CTXS    

Everardo Sifuentes 210-262-5980 Everardo.sifuentes@sbcglobal.net Area Coordinator 

Sonia Sifuentes 210-452-3008 Syee_4@yahoo.com Area Coordinator 

Ramel Oviatt 210-865-4992 meloviatt@gmail.com Associate Area Coordinator 

    

CTXN    

Jose Peña 512-299-3078 Pr71237@gmail.com Area Coordinator 

Claudia Peña 512-299-3083 morindino@yahoo.com Area Coordinator 

    

DETS    

James Ayonga 214-952-2681 jayonga@gmail.com Area Coordinator 

Kem Ayonga 469-450-6835 Kem79.kk@gmail.com Area Coordinator 

Sam Mochoge 214-772-7317 samochoge@gmail.com Associate Area Coordinator 

Brian Mejia 214-315-9241 Brianernesto.mejia@gmail.com Associate Area Coordinator 

Ana Nyandiko 469-525-5235 Anita7purple@gmail.com Associate Area Coordinator 

Kepha Nyandiko 214-504-4770 Nyandiko40@gmail.com Associate Area Coordinator 

Reynaldo Reyes 214-837-1956 Areynoldo50@yahoo.com Chaplain 

    

DETN    

Ruben Albarran 214-535-5705 ishipx@gmail.com Area Coordinator 

Carolina Albarran 214-532-9675 Rcalbarran@gmail.com Area Coordinator 

Jamal Williams 469-396-8520 jamal@northtexaspathfinders.org Associate Area Coordinator 

Pablo Lopez 214-492-3937 Pablo_lopez92@yahoo.com Associate Area Coordinator 

Rosio Aguilera 505-235-6383 treasurer@northtexaspathfinders.org Associate Area Coordinator 

Jorge Aguilera 575-545-0027 ja@olimposervices.com Associate Area Coordinator 

    

HBAS    

Susy Morales 832-508-9620 S_morales6@yahoo.com Area Coordinator 

Emmanuel Castilla 832-508-9609 emmanuelcastilla@yahoo.com Area Coordinator 

Isaias Zamora 936-537-0494 Isaias_zamora2@hotmail.com TLT Specialist 

    

HBAN    

Nena Garcia 832-671-9827 ngarcia@sjs.org Area Coordinator 

Pedro Garcia 713-419-6782 phgarcia@aldineisd.org Area Coordinator 
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Name (con’t) Phone # Email Position 

    

Isis Partida 832-403-0749 Isis.partida@yahoo.com Associate Coordinator 

Vicente Partida 713-474-6591 Josev21569@gmail.com Associate Coordinator 

Astrid Partida 832-296-4790 partidaastrid@yahoo.com Associate Coordinator 

David Hernandez 832-298-5194 Emanuelhernandez92@yahoo.com Associate Coordinator 

Oscar Bastos 832-754-3757 Obastos2@hotmail.com Associate Coordinator 

Claudia Velez 713-443-7739 Clavelez3@hotmail.com Associate Coordinator 

    

KFW    

Vanita Weithers 469-628-9124 kfwavweithers@gmail.com Area Coordinator 

Joseph Weithers 469-628-9042 joweithers@gmail.com Area Coordinator 

Felicia Christie 281-702-9806 Felicia.christie17@yahoo.com TLT Specialist 

Jonathan Louis 337-784-6631 Jonathan.louis14@icloud.com TLT Specialist 

Cindy Aispuro 832-794-9678 ccaispuro@gmail.com Associate Coordinator 

Victor Aispuro 832-794-9680 victorhugoaispuro@hotmail.com Associate Coordinator 

Jeremy Short 817-975-8211 jeremykshort@gmail.com Associate Coordinator 

Gail Lumbard 817-721-2972 lawanday@sbcglobal.net Special Support 

    

VCB    

Abigail Elizondo 956-564-2194 Abbyeli00@att.net Area Coordinator 

Edgar Torres 956-884-9655 Edgartorres1812@gmail.com Associate Coordinator 

Ivan Castillo 956-414-1586 Blaze2876@gmail.com TLT Specialist 

Jorge Cabello 956-328-6303 Jcabello10@gmail.com Drill Master 

Jorge Castillo 956-560-7001 jhorgec@gmail.com Associate Coordinator 
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